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*schedule subject to change
**meeting locations to be determined

2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

Date/Time **Location (TBD)
Wednesday, November 29, 2023

10:00AM via Zoom
Wednesday, November 29, 2023

12:00PM via Zoom
Monday, December 11, 2023

1:00PM UMass Boston
Monday, December 11, 2023

3:00PM UMass Boston
Monday, December 11, 2023

4:00PM UMass Boston
Tuesday, December 12, 2023

9:00AM UMass Boston
Tuesday, April 2, 2024

10:00AM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

12:00PM

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

8:00AM

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

9:00AM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

10:00AM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

10:00AM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

12:00PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

8:00AM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

9:00AM

Monday, June 3, 2024

10:00AM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

2:00PM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

4:00PM

Thursday, September 19, 2024

10:00AM

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

10:00AM

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

12:00PM

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

2:00PM

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

4:00PM

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

10:00AM



